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Gregory Holden 
Naval Nuclear Propulsion Program 
Naval Sea Systems Command Code 08 
1240 Isaac Hull Avenue, SE, Stop 8036 
Washington Navy Yard, DC 20376-8036 
gregory.holden@navy.mil  
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(202) 586-1330  
Jay.Jones@rw.doe.gov  
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(202) 586-4301 
Angela.Kordyak@hq.doe.gov  
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U.S. Department of Energy 
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Washington, DC 20585 
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Gary.Lanthrum@rw.doe.gov
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  Managers 
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Warrenville, Illinois 60555 
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Corinne Macaluso, TEC Coordinator 
Office of National Transportation 
Office of Civilian Radioactive 
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U.S. Department of Energy 
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Washington, DC  20585 
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Robert Marvin (Rob), Director 
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Ohio Public Utilities Commission 
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Robert.marvin@puc.state.oh.us  
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DOT/Federal Railroad Administration 
526 Mountain Avenue 
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mel.massaro@fra.dot.gov   
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Program (TEPP) 
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U.S. Department of Energy 
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Germantown, Maryland 20874 
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Ella.mcneil@em.doe.gov  
 
Calvin Meyers 
Moapa Band of Paiutes 
P.O. Box 340 
Moapa, Nevada 89025 
(702) 865-2787 
moapapaiute@hotmail.com  
 
Barry Miles 
DOE/Naval Nuclear Propulsion Program 
1240 Isaac Hull Avenue, SE 
Washington Navy Yard, DC 20376-8036 
 (202) 781-6431 
Barry.miles@navy.mil  
 
Linda Minton 
Emergency Nurses Association 
401 Doe Run Court 
Taylorsville, Kentucky 40071 
(502) 477-2058 
L_minton@bellsouth.net  
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c/o Pronghorn Engineering 
2523 Dover Drive 
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(307) 742-8197  
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J. Michele Moses (Titto) 
Communications Specialist 
Confederated Tribes of the Umatilla  
  Indian Reservation 
P.O. Box 638 
73239 Confederated Way 
Pendleton, Oregon 97801 
(541) 966-2407 
TittoMoses@ctuir.com  
 
Frank Moussa 
Kansas Division of Emergency Management 
2800 SW Topeka Boulevard 
Topeka, Kansas 66611-1287 
(785) 274-1408 
fhmoussa@agtop.state.ks.us
 
Michael Mulhare 
Rhode Island Department 
  of Environmental Management 
235 Promenade Street 
Providence, Rhode Island 02908 
(401) 222-4700 ext. 7124 
Michael.mulhare@dem.ri.gov  
 
Christina Nelson 
National Conference of State Legislatures 
7700 East First Place 
Denver, Colorado 80230-1530 
(303) 856-1519 
Christina.nelson@ncsl.org   
 
Brian O’Connell 
National Association of Regulatory 
  Utility Commissioners (NARUC) 
Nuclear Waste Program Office 
1101 Vermont Avenue, NW, Suite 200 
Washington, DC 20005 
(202) 898-2215  
boconnell@naruc.org
 
Douglas Osborn, Technical Staff 
Transportation Risk Assessment 
Sandia National Laboratories 
P.O. Box 5800, MS 0718 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87185-0718 
(505) 284-6416  
dosborn@sandia.gov
 

Ellen Ott, Attorney-Advisor 
Office of General Counsel 
U.S. Department of Energy 
1000 Independence Avenue, SW 
Washington, DC  20585 
(202) 586-2936  
ellen.ott@hq.doe.gov
 
Robert Owen, Bureau Chief 
Ohio Department of Health 
Bureau of Radiation Protection 
P.O. Box 118 
Columbus, Ohio 43216 
(614) 644-8647  
Robert.owen@odh.ohio.gov    
 
Scott Palmer 
Brotherhood of Locomotive Engineers 
  and Trainmen 
Oregon State Board 
5018 Ankeny Street 
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603 
(541) 883-1956 
orslbc@aol.com
 
Stanley Paytiamo 
Environmental Protection Specialist 
Pueblo of Acoma EPA 
P.O. Box 370 
Pueblo of Acoma, New Mexico 87034 
(505) 552-6604 x286 
tribalpa@puebloofacoma.org  
 
Brandt Petrasek 
Internal/External Coordination 
Office of Environmental Management 
U.S. Department of Energy 
1000 Independence Avenue, SW 
Washington, DC 20585 
(202) 586-4818 
albert.petrasek@em.doe.gov  
 
Richard Pinney (Rich) 
New Jersey Department of  
  Environmental Protection 
P.O. Box 415 
Trenton, New Jersey 08625 
(609) 984-7558  
Richard.Pinney@dep.state.nj.us
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Thomas Pontolillo 
Brotherhood of Locomotive Engineers  
  and Trainmen 
1370 Ontario Street 
Standard Building Mezzanine 
Cleveland, Ohio 44113-1702 
(216) 377-3503 
pontilillo@ble-t.org  
 
Willie Preacher, Tribal/DOE Director 
Shoshone-Bannock Tribes 
P.O. Box 306 
Fort Hall, Idaho 83203 
(208) 478-3707 
wpreacher@shoshonebannocktribes.com
 
William Reese 
Idaho State Police 
700 Stafford Drive 
Meridian, Idaho 83642 
(208) 884-7220 
William.reese@isp.state.id.us  
 
Cort Richardson, Policy Analyst 
North-East High Level Radioactive Waste 
Transportation Task Force 
The Council of State Governments-ERC 
58 East State Street 
Montpelier, Vermont 05602 
(802) 229-5117 
crishardson@csg.org  
 
Shannon Rindfleisch 
Prairie Island Indian Community 
5636 Sturgeon Lake Road 
Welch, Minnesota 55089 
(651) 385-4178 
srindfleisch@piic.org  
 
William Ruland, Deputy Director 
Licensing & Inspection Directorate 
Spent Fuel Project Office 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory commission 
Mail Stop O-13D-13 
Washington, DC 20555-0001 
(301) 415-8560 
whr@nrc.gov  

Timothy Runyon (Tim) 
Illinois Emergency Management Agency 
1301 Knott Street 
Springfield, Illinois  62703-5326 
(217) 786-6365  
Runyon@iema.state.il.us  
 
William Ruting (Bill), Liaison 
Illinois Association of Fire Chiefs  
4411 Joliet Avenue 
Lyons, Illinois  60534-1535 
(708) 539-4791  
chiefruting@comcast.net  
 
Don Shainin 
New Mexico Department of Public Safety 
P.O. Box 1628 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87144 
(505) 476-9628  
Don.Shainin@state.nm.us
 
William Sherman 
Energy Policy Specialist 
Vermont Department of Public Service 
112 State Street 
Montpelier, Vermont 05602-2601 
(802) 828-3349 
William.sherman@state.vt.us
 
Linda Sikkema, Program Director 
Environment, Energy, and Transportation 
National Conference of State Legislatures 
7700 East First Place 
Denver, Colorado 80230-1530 
(303) 856-1530  
Linda.sikkema@ncsl.org
 
Conrad Smith, Program Director 
North-East High Level Radioactive Waste 
Transportation Task Force 
The Council of State Governments-ERC 
58 East State Street 
Montpelier, Vermont 05602 
(802) 229-5117  
csmith@csg.org  
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Bill Spurgeon 
Office of Transportation 
U.S. Department of Energy 
1000 Independence Avenue 
Washington, DC 20585 
(301) 903-8187 
William.spurgeon@em.doe.gov  
 
Larry Stern, DOE Program Director 
Commercial Vehicle Safety Alliance  
1117 University Avenue, Suite 502 
Morgantown, West Virginia 26505 
(304) 292-1601  
larrys@cvsa.org  
  
Gerry Stirewalt 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Office of Nuclear Materials Safety 
  and Safeguards 
M/S T-7-F30-13-D13 
Washington, DC 20555-0001 
 (301) 415-5265 
gls3@nrc.gov  
 
Walt Stoy, Director, Office of Education and 
International Emergency Medicine 
Center for Emergency Medicine 
230 McKee Place, suite 500 
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15213 
(412) 647-4667 
stoywa@upmc.edu   
 
Joe Strolin 
Nevada Office of the Governor 
1761 E. College Parkway 
Suite 118 
Carson City, Nevada 89706 
(775) 687-3744 
Jstrolin@nuc.state.nv.us  
 
Kevin Tafoya 
Santa Clara Pueblo 
P.O. Box 580 
Espanola, New Mexico 87532 
(505) 753-7326 
ktafoya@santaclarapueblo.org
    

Alexander Thrower (Alex) 
Office of National Transportation 
Office of Civilian Radioactive 
 Waste Management 
U.S. Department of Energy 
1000 Independence Avenue, SW 
Washington, DC  20585 
(202) 586-7905  
Alexander.thrower@rw.doe.gov
 
Candice Trummell 
Energy Communities Alliance 
2534 Anthem Village Drive, Suite 110 
Henderson, Nevada  89052 
(702) 870-4043  
NyeCounty@aol.com
 
Chris Turner 
International Association of Fire Fighters 
1750 New York Avenue, NW 
Suite 300 
Washington, DC 20006-5395 
(202) 824-9306 
cturner@iaff.org  
 
Elgan Usrey, Manager DOE Programs 
Emergency Operations Center 
Tennessee Emergency Management Agency 
3041 Sidco Drive 
Nashville, Tennessee  37204-1502 
(615) 741-2879  
eusrey@tnema.org
 
Chandler van Orman 
Senior Director Outreach 
Nuclear Energy Institute 
1776 I Street, NW, Suite 400  
Washington, DC 20008 
(202) 739-8004  
cvo@nei.org  
 
Randall Vicente 
2nd Lieutenant Governor 
Pueblo of Acoma 
P.O. Box 309 
Acoma, New Mexico 87034 
(505) 552-6604 
2nd_lt@puebloofacoma.org  
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Marty Vyenielo 
Pennsylvania Department of  
  Environmental Protection 
400 Market Street, 13th floor 
Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17105 
(717) 786-6003 
mvyenielo@state.pa.us  
 
Harvey Weatherford 
Nevada Highway Patrol 
4615 West Sunset Road 
Las Vegas, Nevada 89118 
(702) 432-5005 
hweatherford@dps.state.nv.us
 
Christopher Wells, Senior Policy Analyst 
Southern States Energy Board 
6235 Amherst Court 
Norcross, Georgia  30092-3187 
(770) 242-7712  
wells@sseb.org  
 
Tad Williams 
Walker River Paiute Tribe 
P.O. Box 220 
Schurz, Nevada 89427 
(775) 773-2306 x108 
tadwms@wrpt.net  
 
Sarah Wochos, Policy Analyst 
The Council of State Governments-MW 
701 E. 22nd Street, Suite 110 
Lombard, Illinois 60148 
(630) 925-1922 
swochos@csg.org   
 
Francis Young (Skip) 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Office of Nuclear Materials Safety 
  and Safeguards 
M/S T-8-F3 
Washington, DC 20555-0001 
(301) 415-6396 
fiy@nrc.gov  
 
Helena Zyblikewycz 
Transportation Trades Department, AFL-CIO 
888 16th Street, NW, Suite 650 
Washington, DC 20006 
(202) 628-9262 
helenza@ttd.org
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